O R SO

SAF Suspension XO Series

Part Identification

airsprings.com contact:

l UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
(@lr'springs.com reland  +363,(0) 45 875 996
Jl l (NI) +44 (0) 2890 740 055
International Parts Distributors

Poland  +48 (0) 785 875 996



OIS AN TAN—

SAF Suspension XO Series - Parts List
A airsprings.com
Item Description OE Part No g arth »
1 [ivot Bolt M22x250mm 4343205510 41083
2  |Washer 44/23x4mm 1331019500 41084
3 [Eccentric Washer 4123000200 41085
4 (Concentric Washer 4101200200 41086
5 Nut M22 4342004710 41087
6 [Thrust Washer 4331502900 41088
7 Pivot Bush 4177302600 41089
g [hock Absorber Bolt 4343206288 41095
9 |Washer 44/24x4mm 1331009800 41058
10 |Nut M24 4247404080 41091
11  [Shock Absorber (275-->395) 2376003400 56016
11  [Shock Absorber (300-->415) 2376003300 53395
11 [Shock Absorber (303-->450) 2376003500 53018
11 [Shock Absorber (325-->495) 2376002600 53014
11 [Shock Absorber (350-->540) 2376003100 53017
13 |Air Spring (2923VK) 3229002800 16091
13 |Air Spring (2918V) 3229002700 16092
13 |Air Spring (2618V) 3229002900 16099
14 |Mounting Plate for (2618V) 1043029800 17098
14 |Mounting Plate for (2918V) 1043030600 41096
15 |Nut M16 4247400780 41080
16 o Cutting Screw 4343203700 41093
16  [Bolt M12x30mm 4343500188 41094
17 [Nut M12 4342000460 41082
18 [Spring Washer (M12) 4141000300 41081

-/l‘l

airsprings.com contact:

UK +44 (0) 1925 810 400
Ireland  +353 (0) 45 875 996
(NI) +44 (0) 2890 740 055

Poland +48 (0) 785 875 996

(@ISRIrNgS.com

International Parts Distributors




